
1 OZ. OF EACH WINE

BOTTLE

$40

$45

$36

$36

$44

$52

$40

$36

$35

$36

$45

$62

$62

$65

MIMOSA    $15

    AVAILABLE IN ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE OR BLOOD ORANGE

FROZÉ BLANC    $15

PEACH BELLINI   $15

BOTTLED BEER   $6

   PACIFICO, COORS LIGHT, SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE 

   OR LAGUNITAS IPA

COKE, DIET COKE, OR SPRITE   $2.50

SPARKLING OR STILL BOTTLED WATER   $4 

BLACK ICED TEA OR ARNOLD PALMER   $5

N.V. SPARKLING BLANC DE BLANCS             

N.V. SPARKLING ROSÉ

2022 ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC

2020 ESTATE GRENACHE BLANC

2022 ESTATE "LOTUS BLOSSOM" 

2021 CHARDONNAY - NAPA VALLEY

2022 ESTATE MOSCATO 

2022 ESTATE GRENACHE ROSÉ

2020 LONE ROCK RED BLEND

2019 PINOT NOIR - SONOMA COAST

2020 ESTATE GRENACHE 

2021 ESTATE PRIMITIVO

2021 ESTATE BARBERA

2021 ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

W I N E  M E N U GLASS

$15

$16

$14

$14

$17

$18

$15

$14

$12

$14

$16

$22

$22

$24

ADDITIONAL BEVERAGES 

DISCOVERY TASTING $30 
N.V. SPARKLING BLANC DE BLANCS
2021 CHARDONNAY - NAPA VALLEY
2020 ESTATE GRENACHE
2021 ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

WHITE WINE FLIGHT $32
SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOTUS BLOSSOM, 
GRENACHE BLANC, CHARDONNAY

RED WINE FLIGHT $36
ESTATE GRENACHE, PINOT NOIR, LONE ROCK RED
BLEND, ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2 OZ. OF EACH WINE
SIGNATURE WINE FLIGHTS

ONE 
DISCOVERY 

TASTING FEE 
WAVED WITH THE 
PURCHASE OF ONE
WINE BOTTLE OR

WHEN YOU 
JOIN CLUB!

RESERVE WINE FLIGHT $42
LOTUS BLOSSOM, ESTATE BARBERA, ESTATE
PRIMITIVO, ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CONSIDER JOINING OUR WINE CLUB!

WE OFFER 3, 6 AND 12 BOTTLE
MEMBERSHIPS WITH QUARTERLY PICK-

UPS OR HOME SHIPMENTS. 
ENJOY WINE CLUB DISCOUNTS ON

GLASSES, BOTTLES AND EVEN 20% OFF
OUR SPECIAL WINERY EVENTS. 

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION OR VIEW 

OUR WINE CLUB INFORMATION WITH
THIS QR CODE.

SIGNATURE WINE COCKTAILS
SPRING KISS $15
GRENACHE BLANC WITH PEYCHAUD’S BITTERS
AND BETTY BUZZ MEYER LEMON CLUB SODA
GARNISHED WITH FRESH ROSEMERY

GOLD RUSH $15
A LIGHT HONEY AND PEACH SIMPLE SYRUP WITH
GRENACHE BLANC AND GARNISHED WITH FINE
GOLD FLAKES

SIERRA SUNSET $15
LUXARDO’S MARACHINO CHERRY WITH LIGHT
SYRUP, HIBISCUS ROSE CLUB SODA AND
GRENACHE BLANC




